20" Automatic Scrubber
800.880.2913      www.Powr-Flite.com
© Tacony Inc., All Rights Reserved
X8794 1-2012
The perfect size for medium to large size scrubbing jobs, the Predator 20 will clean
through 20,000 square feet per hour with a 20 inch cleaning path that fits easily through
doorways and into tight spaces. This self-propelled model with direct drive features elec-
tronic motion control going both forward and backwards. Thick slurry is no match for
the 3 stage suction motor that vacuums up the waste much easier than most automatic
scrubbers. Maintenance is made simpler with easy access to batteries, vacuum motors
and tanks, and with lifetime lubrication on the differential motor. The Predator 20 battery
operated scrubber provides a run time of up to 4 hours for continuous scrubbing power.
n 20" cleaning path
n Self propelled with direct drive
n 17 gallon capacity
n Electronic speed control
    (forward and reverse)
n 3 separate motors for drive,
    vacuum and brush
n Fast & clean drain hose
n Non corrosive steel frame
n Bone-dry squeegee system
n Quick pad change
Model
PAS20-DXBC
 Cleaning Area Per Hour	 20,000 square feet per hour, 1800 m2/h
 Solution Tank Capacity	 17 gallons, 65 liters
 Recovery Tank Capacity	 17 gallons, 65 liters
 Cleaning Width	 20 inches, 500 mm
 Squeegee Width	 33.5 inches - natural rubber, 850mm
 Brush Pressure	 90 lbs., 40 kg
 Brush Speed	 180 RPM operating speed
 Brush Diameter	 20 inches, 500 mm
 Brush Motor	 1/2 hp - 24 volt, 375w - 24 volt
 Traverse Motor (Drive)	 24 volt- electronically controlled
	 variable speed
 Vacuum Motor	 3 stage, 3/4 hp / 24 v / 69 cfm
 Supply Voltage (24 Volt)	 2-12 volt 157 A.h. deep cycle batteries
 Continuous Run Time	 3-4 hrs
 Operating Time	 30-04 hours
 Wheels/Casters	 (2) Drive/(2)swivel casters non-mar
	 polyurethane
 Dimensions	 51” L x 20” W x 39” H,
	 1300 x 500 x 1000mm
 Operations Control	 Security, safety key locked
 Weight	 220 lbs. without batteries
	 372 lbs. with batteries
Model PAS20-DXBC Specifications
Simple control
panel with
forward and
reverse drive.
Superb corner
cleaning! Zero
turn radius. Twin
swivel casters,
turn on a dime.
Easy access for
brush removal.
Simple access
to batteries,
vacuum motors
and tanks.
Solution control
located at finger
tips. Brush and
squeegee lower
with foot pedals.
Independent dual
wheel traverse
motor drive.
Differential drive
motor with lifetime
lubrication.